Room 277 Cohort 2 Module 1-2 Makeup June 24, 2019
Last Name First Name District Email Sign In
Albarez Brittany Iberville Parish Brittanyalbarez@ipsb.net
Baer Joel St. John the Baptist jbaer@stjohn.k12.l1a.us
Bailey Randie St. John the Baptist Rbailey@stjohn.k12.la.us
Bardell Kennette St. John the Baptist kbardell@stjohn.k12.la.us N :
Bartley Kimberly St. John the Baptist kbartley@stjohn.k12.1a.us J/) é’,{, l b’ MW/X
Bonura Brenda Jefferson Parish Bbonural@hotmail.com &wm ’&:WJL/\Q\
Bouzigard Jennifer St. Tammany Parish jennifer.bouzigard @stpsb.org
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Brouwer Tina St.John the Baptist tbrouwer@stjohn.k12.la.us
Cahill Celeste Special School District Ccahill@lsdvi.org
Cain Brenda Celerity Schools bcain@celeritylouisiana.org /
Carey Stephanie St. Tammany Parish stephanie.carey@stpsb.org
Clemons Abbigail St. Tammany Parish abbigail.clemons@stpsb.org
Cornwell Elizabeth Dawn East Baton Rouge ebranchl@ebrschools.org
Dickerson Jacklen Iberville Charter Academy jdickerson@ibervillecharter.org
Duhé-Griffin Tyra St.John the Baptist Tduhe@stjohn.k12.la.us
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Dussouy Crystal St. Tammany Parish crystal.dussouy@stpsb.org
Fiorello Kaylin Terrebonne Parish kaylinfiorello@tpsd.org
Gibson-Bazile Robyn St. John the Baptist rgbazile@stjohn.k12.la.us
Gremillion Beverly St. Tammany Parish Beverly.gremillion@stpsb.org 7
Griffin Chelsie Ascension Parish chelsie.griffin@apsb.org
Hurst Genola Ascension Parish Genola.hurst@apsb.org
Jackson Avis National Heritage Academies 100.ajackson@nhaschools.com
Johnson Nazzarrie Iberville Parish nazzarriejohnson@ipsb.education
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Joseph Le'Nee Lafourche Parish ljoseph@mylpsd.com
Kimble Christina East Baton Rouge Claffar@ebrschools.org
Leleune Jaime Ascension Parish jaime.lejeune@apsb.org
Lemelle Chanel East Baton Rouge Clemelle@ebrschools.org
Lewis Katherine Rapides Parish katherine.lewis@rpsb.us
<
Maggio Jana Natchitoches Parish Janna.Maggio@nat.k12.la.us
J&ﬂmq <
Maher Nichole Ascension Parish Nichole.maher@apsb.org
Maronge-Witty Taylor West Baton Rouge taylor.witty@wbrschools.net
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Matherne Diane St. Tammany Parish Diane.matherne@stpsb.org . _
Merto Ronil East Baton Rouge rmerto@ebrschools.org
Neyland Kris Washington Parish kneyland.fps@wpsb.org
Pigee Raquel St. John the Baptist rpigee@stjohn.k12.la.us
Ricketts Courtney St. Tammany Parish courtney.ricketts@stpsb.org
rolo \\AWC\
Robillard Christina Ascension Parish christina.riehardsen@apsb.org ' :
Rochon Amy East Baton Rouge arochon@upelementary.org e
. &
sAw &
— y
U
Rubin Rockeela East Baton Rouge Rrubin@ebrschools.org
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Shelton Jennifer St. Charles Parish Jshelton@stcharles.k12.la.us
Starks Jordan Lafourche Parish jstarks @mylpsd.com
Tackett Cassidy Caldwell Parish ctackett@caldwelledu.org
Vandyke Anya St. John the Baptist avandyke@stjohn.k12.la.us
Walker Haley Lafourche Parish hwalker@mylpsd.com
Wiltz Shashikala Zachary Community Schools

f
shashikala.wiltz@zacharyschools.org ;:’7 W Cf‘
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